



Account Branch : RANCHI - JHARKHAND  
Address : SHOP NO 3 AND 4,  
RANCHI CLUB COMPLEX

M/S. RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION P L  
C/O RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIB  
QTR NO B 2312 SECTOR 2 SIDE 4  
JAGARNATHPUR RANCHI  
RANCHI 834004  
JHARKHAND INDIA  
JOINT HOLDERS :

City : RANCHI 834001  
State : JHARKHAND  
Phone no. : 18002026161  
OD Limit : 0.00  
Currency : INR  
Email : RIGHTSPower@GMAIL.COM  
Cust ID : 74322838  
Account No : 50200024702842 Preferred Customer  
A/C Open Date : 30/04/2017  
Account Status : Regular  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000150 MICR : 834240002  
Branch Code : 150 Product Code : 873

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 20/10/2022

To : 31/10/2022

Statement of account

29/10/22	SAMIR BERA	N302222182198638	29/10/22	8,191.00	Sept - Pune	956,845.40
29/10/22	SAMIT BERA	N302222182198639	29/10/22	4,630.00	w w	952,215.40
29/10/22	AZAD KUMAR SINGH	N302222182198640	29/10/22	15,950.00	/	936,265.40
29/10/22	MUKESH KUMAR SAH	N302222182198641	29/10/22	9,270.00	/	926,995.40
29/10/22	KAJAL MANJHI	N302222182198642	29/10/22	6,813.00	/	920,182.40
29/10/22	CHHOTE KR MANJHI	N302222182198643	29/10/22	6,188.00	/	913,994.40
29/10/22	LAKSHMI GUPTA	N302222182198644	29/10/22	20,000.00	/	893,994.40
29/10/22	PROSENJIT ROY	N302222182198645	29/10/22	5,644.00	/	888,350.40
29/10/22	DUDHNATH SAH	N302222182198646	29/10/22	11,072.00	/	877,278.40
29/10/22	ROHIT MAHTO	N302222182198647	29/10/22	7,499.00	/	869,779.40
29/10/22	DEBABRATA PADHI	N302222182198650	29/10/22	18,000.00	/	851,779.40
29/10/22	SANDESH KUMAR	N302222182198651	29/10/22	8,906.00	/	842,873.40
29/10/22	RANJAN KUMAR	N302222182198654	29/10/22	11,750.00	/	831,123.40
29/10/22	ABHINASH SAH	N302222182198656	29/10/22	13,325.00	/	817,798.40
29/10/22	MONU KR PANDIT	N302222182198658	29/10/22	8,800.00	/	808,998.40
29/10/22	MUKENDRA MAHTO	N302222182198660	29/10/22	3,289.00	/	805,709.40
29/10/22	MD ALAMGIR	N302222182198662	29/10/22	4,020.00	/	801,689.40
29/10/22	MD ALAMGIR	N302222182198664	29/10/22	9,973.00	Sept - Gopalpur	791,716.40
29/10/22	NILESH KUMAR	N302222182198630	29/10/22	7,413.00	w Gopalpur	784,303.40
29/10/22	AK JANA	N302222182198668	29/10/22	20,000.00	/	764,303.40
29/10/22	VISHAL KUMAR	N302222182198666	29/10/22	9,125.00	Sept - Gopalpur	755,178.40
29/10/22	NEFT CR-SBIN0001238-MONU KR PANDIT-RIGHT S TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTIO-SBINZ2230 2005896	SBINZ22302005896	29/10/22	8,800.00		763,978.40
29/10/22	CASH WITHR BY PROSENJIT ROY - CHQ PAID - HINOO	0000000000000157	29/10/22	10,000.00		753,978.40
29/10/22	IMPS-230216390687-CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH- SBIN-XXXXXXX5383-EXP ADVANCE	0000230216390687	29/10/22	1,500.00	/	752,478.40
31/10/22	DWARIKA PRASAD	N304222184138469	31/10/22	100,000.00	/	652,478.40
31/10/22	09301000007034-TPT-EXP ADVANCE-RAVI SHAN KAR KUMAR	0000000218629952	31/10/22	500,000.00		152,478.40
31/10/22	20221031374887460788/PAYTMWALLETLOADING	0000223041539155	31/10/22	250.00		152,228.40

**HDFC BANK LIMITED**

\*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be reported correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:20AAACH2702HIZE

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfc.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

